




















VINTAGE PARTS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT PARTS CENTER

By phone : 1-877-727-8772 and by website at: www.rainbird.com/store.htm

RAINIBIRD.

625121-629189

Part List Part List Part List
Number Description Price Number Description Price Number Description Price
625000 SERIES CONTINUED 627000 SERIES 628000 SERIES
625121 SWITCH,TOG,SPDT,SOLDER,TAIL 24.84 627006 LABEL, CAB. COVER SC1230 2.80 628114 IC,MICROCOMPUTER,CRC/CC 38.90
625122 SWITCH BCD STRIP 5.25 627009 LOCK,STRIKE 291 628120 KEYBOARD ASSY,CC,HR OPTION 17.12
625125 SWITCH BCD IND. 1A211002GF 5.25 627066 HARNESS ASSY, 1860AB ADVANCE LO 88.14 628136 IC;MICROCOMP.CICVER 1.02 71.08
625137 TERM 0.25 627071 MOTOR, 10MIN STN. TIMING 155.52 628180-01  SWITCH,SPST,RED 17.78
625140 PLUG, SHORTING CAMBION 461- 2.62 627072 INTL MOTOR,CLOCK 2RPD,24V 184.85 628180-02  SWITCH,SPSTYELLOW 17.78
625172 DIODE ZENER 47V 1W IN756 4.88 627085 HARNESS ASSY, 2330/60AB LO ADVA 82.40 628180-03  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK 20.21
625209 1C 40568 CMOS LCD DEC/DRIVE 5.00 627094 CLIPARROW 021 628180-05  SWITCH,SPSTWHITE 17.78
625210 IC40175B D FLIP FLOP QUAD 5.54 627095 LENS, DISPLAY 201 628180-07  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “0” 15.77
625212 1C 40988 CMOS QUAL 1 SHOT 5.00 627111 XFMRASSY - SC123 91.47 628180-08  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “1” 21.29
625213 1C4077B CMOS QUAD NOR GAT 5.00 627115 HARNESS ASSY, LWR RC1860AB 93.33 628180-09  SWITCH,SPST,BALCK “2" 21.29
625214 1C 40085 CMOS 4 BIT COMPAR 5.00 627121 HARNESS ASSY, LWR RC2330/60AB 113.00 628180-10  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “3” 21.29
625230 SCREW,MACH, FILH,#4-40,1/4L,STL 0.19 627168 DIODE,ZENER, 20V,5W,IN5357 7.58 628180-11  SWITHC,SPST,BLACK “4” 21.29
625273 KNOB,SUBPANEL 10.57 627220 PWB ASSY DIGITAL TIMING TURF 319.85 628180-12  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “5" 21.29
625297 KNOB ASSY, TRIGGER 6.02 627222 RES 330PHM, TW 0.97 628180-13  SWITHC,SPST,BLACK “6” 21.72
625302 COVER,PAINTED, DAY DIAL 35.98 627278 XFMR ASSY - CIC-8/12 92.63 628180-14  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “7" 21.29
625336 INTL MOTOR, 16RPM,24V 113.28 627292 CAP 30FF 10% 224 628180-15  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK “8” 21.29
625337 CIRCUIT BRKR, 1 18.98 627337 INTL XFMR - CRC 124.88 628180-16  SWITCH,SPST,BLACK 9" 21.29
625372 CONN. ASSY,J1,RCZAMT 18.17 627348 INTL XFMR - CIC-8/12 93.56 628225-01  CABLE ASSY,PIGTAIL,24 STA. 76.22
625513 PWB ASSY, 4KX8 RAM, MAXI 1926.35 627351-01  PWBASSY OUTPUTISC 279.23 628225-03  CABLE ASSY,CONN. 153.51
625524 PWB ASSY, ROM 16K X 8, MAXI 1373.72 627351-02 PWB ASSY OUTPUT ISC-24 558.80 628225-04  CABLE ASSY, CONN. 32 STA. 149.50
625554 CIRCUIT BRKR, 250V, 0.5AMP, MAG 121.20 627351-03  PWBASSY,OUTPUTISC-32 57841 628229 CABLE ASSY,XFMR 19.73
625701 CATCH,RC-7A 1.87 627351-05  PWBASSY OUTPUTISC-4. 484.18 628267-01  PWBASSY - ROM 868.03
625702 HINGE,RC-7A 2.08 627351-06  PWBASSY OUTPUTISC-8. 527.77 628283 EPROM 8749H PROG. MIC-4/8 188.84
625906 INTL MOTOR,RAPID ADV W/FLAG 146.21 627351-07  PWBASSY OUTPUTISC-12 541.15 628293 TRIAC 4AMP TO 202AB PREBENT 10.00
625919-01  COVER, ENC, W/ RELAY/WI 316.50 627355 NUT #4-40 0.17 628361 CONN. 100CTRS 18CKT DISPLAY 8.38
625938 SWITCH,SPDT,MOMENTMC-3S 37.92 627356 SCREW,#4-40,1.0L 0.25 628395 TRIAC,1.6A.MOD.TO-202,EZ-1 3.70
626000 SERIES 627357 WASHER, LT 4-40 017 628415 IC,MICROCOMPUTER 45.53
626053 T3W7950 PPWS P-520 6.35 627358 WASHER LOCK 4-40,55 019 628416 IC,MICROCOMP.8048 87.90
626079 CABLE ASSY,W1,MAXI 3 89.24 627392-01 CABLE ASSY,PROC, DATA 20.45 628433-01  PWBASSY - CRC-4 146.41
626081 CABLE ASSY, W3 MAXI 3 49.39 62739202 CABLEASSY,PROC, 37.07 628433-02  PWBASSY - CRC-6 159.32
626100 MOTHERBOARD ASSY - MAXI 3 1085.13 627394-01 CABLEASSY,STA OUTPUT,117ISC 22.19 628441 XFMR 26.5VAC/60 2. 90.37
626114 CABLE FLAT 34 CONDUCTOR MAX 3.00 627402 KNOB ASSY,STATION 227 628507 CONN. ASSY,J4 - SBM 18.85
626180 MOTHERBOARD - A2-MTW 330.79 627421 INTL XEMR, 220VAC 108.79 628509 HARNESS ASSY,STA.S 49.49
626204 XFMR 120V-15V 60HZ 3AMPS 35.00 627448 PWBASSY -MC-3S 180.88 628514-01  XFMRASSY - SEM1230 12200
626229 PWB ASSY SBM 1230 876.65 627448-03  PWBASSY MC3S 372.83 628514-02 INTLXFMRASSY -SBM1230 154.00
626239 ICTRIPLE-3 INPUT,CD40738B 4.07 627452 LAMP ASSY,INDICATOR 16.64 628546 PIN.DIAL,PLSTC - RC-XL SERIES 023
626243 RELAY,28VDC,1POLE 72.73 627482 MEMBRANE,KEYBOARD-EZ-1 528 628699-01  PROM,2764PRGM 6295
626333 BOARD ASSY,EXTENDER MAXI 3 761.27 627506 TRIAC,4 AMP.200V 511 628699-02 PROM,2764PRGM 35.14
626345 CABLE ASSY MOM BDW2 MTW 50.00 627520-01 PWBASSY - EZ-1/60 88.41 628699-03  PROM 2764 PRGM-PCI 2508 44.25
626355 XFMRASSY - MTW 3 111.67 627534-03  RAIN SENSOR CUP FORRS-1 1.75 626741-02 L/PKIT CRC6 1000
626469 CIRCUIT BRKR,THERMAL 28.35 627687-01 CABLE ASSY, CIRCUIT BREAKER 11.21 628745 IC.EPROM,8749H,H-MOS 9113
626487 PIN,DAY DIAL,DELRIN 0.69 627687-03  CABLE ASSY,CIRCUIT BREAKER 20.12 628747 EPROM 8749H PROG. VIC-4/7 5000
626731 XFMR ASSY - RC-7AB 71.66 627715-03  XFMRASSY - ISC 88.32 62879701 PWBASSY CICM-8 30076
626798 NUT,U-TYPE,TINNERMAN - MTW 0.91 627723 HOLDER ASSY,FUSE,W/FUSE 14.52 628921 IC.MICROCOMPUTER 4273
626822 PWB CRC6 91.99 627757 LABEL, KEYBOARD CAUTION CRC 0.34 628930-05  INTL PWBASSY 6 STA W/MV 106.54
626833 XFMRMTW 80.00 627823-01 PANEL WIRING ACCESS GREEN 21.54 628953 PLUG DOME RCM 1.00
626849 SCREW #8-32X1/2NYLON 0.20 627825-01 PWB ASSY TERM STRIPW/O LPV 53.54 628971 IC.MICROCONTROLLER 2835
626852 CABLE ASSY,FLAT RIBBON 287.17 627834 IC,MC4015CCP/DS,DUAL 4 BIT 6.75 629000 SERIES
626853-03 CABLE,SYS INTCON-MTW,25CKT 60.65 627835 IC,4013B,D FLIP FLOP 5.54 629037-01  PWBASSY CCU-1 885.04
626856-01 FILTER ASSY A.CLINEMTW 107.64 627836 CABLEASSY,12CO 44.86 629037-03  PWBASSY CCU-J 726.57
626870 XFMRASSY - MTW T2/T3 77.22 627837 CABLE ASSY,6 CONDUCTOR 19.65 629041-02  PROM 27256 PRGM. CCU164MR 150.00
626875 TERM GOLD PLATED MOLEX 0.05 627839 LENS,DISPLAY-MOLDED 1.50 629041-03 ~ PROM 27256 PRGM. CCU200R 150.00
626882 STANDOFF .25HEX #6-32 2.25AMP AA 2.24 627857 XFMR,24V .31A-EZ1 2552 629050 CONN 156CTRS 4CKT INSUL 150.00
626938 PWBASSUY,I/O 711.05 627878-02  KEYBOARD ASSY,MIC-4/8(HO) 32,65 629064 XFMR ASSY - RC-7A (NIPPLE) 39.73
626945 SCREW USE 650061-15 PNH#4-40 0.17 627883 INTL XFMR - MIC-8/50 129.22 629143 IC,MICROCONTROLLER,8048 37.14
626974 LOCK, CAM 14.29 627900 PWBASSY, PARALLEL I/O 768.09 629145 CONN. ASSY,J2-RC 2247
626978 PLUG ASSY,EDGE CARD, 13.64 629157 XFMER ASSY - CCU 123.60
629189 INTLXFMR 24V .61A 34.12

25



VINTAGE PARTS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT PARTS CENTER

By phone : 1-877-727-8772 and by website at: www.rainbird.com/store.htm

629190 -631808

RAINIBIRD.

Part
Number

Description

List
Price

Part
Number

Description

List
Price

Part
Number

Description

List
Price

629000 SERIES CONTINUED

629190 XFMR,24V .65A - EZ1

629209-01  PWBASSY SCM

629221 PANEL,ACCESS-GREEN

629318-03  CABASSY DRAW FORM GRAY ESPMC

629451 CLIP SPRING

629476 SOCKET RELAY 8POS PCMTG

629497-01  CABLE ASSY,PROC,DATA,2.5"-ISC

629497-02  CABLEASSY PROC DATA 3.5”ISC

629534 IC,MICRO.COP420L,MV OPTION

629560 DISPLAY, LED, 4 DIGIT

629572 LOCK,CAM,T-HANDLE

629593 SWITCH ASSY,BRKT HR.DIAL

629596 INTL XFMR POWER 220/240,2A

629597 XFMR,120V,L.C. CONT. - MC3S

629602 TEMPLATE, MTG, SS PED

629605 PLATE COVER

629649-02  PWBASSY - RCM-6

629654-01  PWBASSY SBM1230-LX STD

629677 IC,MICROCONTROLLER,8049

629690 HARNESS ASSY,SC

629692 HARNESS ASSY, RC-1260

629695 CABLE ASSY P3 P4 STA OUTPUT

629771 LABEL,SPANISH - 1SC

629773 LABEL,INST,SPANISH RC-7A ETC.

629793 DIAL ASSY,24HR, 6AM,GRAY-SBM

629805 IC,MEMORY,NON-VO

629813 HARNESS ASSY,RC-4Bl,

629884 DIAL ASSY RC-4

629944 CABLE ASSY,3 WIRE

629964 RPK FUSE KIT (RC-71)

629980 CABLE ASSY,2W INPUT-ISC-SAT-SS
630000 SERIES

630015 DISPLAY LIQUID CRYSTAL-ESP

630064 TRIAC,4 AMPTO 220AB CASE

630126 FAB PWB DRVR BD 2WIRE DRVR

630187 STA OUTPUT CABLE ASSY 24 STA

630215 HEADER 4 POS, MOD, STRAIGHT

630216 HEADER 4 POS, MOD, RT ANGLE

630224 COVER ENCLOSURE XFMRSC1260/30

630227-01 PWBASSY - RCM-4B

630227-02 PWBASSY - RCM-6B

630228-01 PANEL ASSY,FRT - RCM-4B

630233-01 PWBASSY -RCM -18

630241 KEYBOARD ASSY

630261 CABLE ASSY,STAOUT

630263 PLUG ASSY, EDGE CARD

630269 PWB ASSY, MODEM -CCU

630314-03 CARRIER ASSY, PROM,

630315-01 CARRIER ASSY,PROM,CCU

630315-02 CARRIER ASSY, PROM

630321 HARNESS ASSY, ISC-HCM

630336-02 LOCK, BENT CAM - 5.5. PED

630415 DIAL ASSY,24HR, 12AM,GRY-RC7

630420 DIAL ASSY,STA,GRAY-RC1260

630438 PWB ASSY,LM SATELLITE - LM1230

630444 PWB ASSY,DRIVER 2 WIRE-L/M

630454-01 PWB ASSY,LOGIC - L/MOBS 100599

2842
27527
5.29
270.70
0.25
15.00
21.17
36.66
16.54
22.35
34.40
26.87
50.00
109.74
11.00
2.00
254.88
472.50
18.82
46.46
28.68
47.12
1.69
1.14
12.22
102.81
38.72
10.00
21.00
12.32
11.32

20.00
3.40
2.00

96.77
2.78
221

15.00

214.32
223.97
247.30
230.32

36.03

89.37

12.05

148.50
320.34

39.38

52.17

70.20

16.00
16.15
43.15
311.64
295.52
494.45

630000 SERIES CONTINUED

630456 BRACKET ISC/SAT SCM PWB

630458 PWBASSY,CPU - MIM

630470 SWITCH, DIPSPST-8 POS.ISC/SBM

630471-01 LABEL, TOP-LINKS MSTR

630506 HARNESS ASSY, UPPER

630508 HARNESS ASSY, LM

630510 PWBASSY, RS-232

630538 MOTOR ASSY, TIMING OBS100599

630556 MOTOR ASSY, TIMING OBS121099

630557 RESISTOR ASSY -

630563 IC,MICRO-CONTROLLER,

630565 KEYBOARD MEMB SWITCH-E21

630577 HARNESS ASSY,INTERFACE

630579 MOTOR ASSY,RAPID ADVANCE-LM

630582-01 PWBASSY - EZ-1D/6 W/

630582-05 INTL PWB ASSY-EZ-1D/6 W/MV

630595-02  DIAL ASSY, DAY, GRAY-RC/SBM
630608 PLATE, COVER - LINKS MSTR
630609 SWITCH RTRY HLF 24POS

630615-01 HINGE, HALF - LM

630615-03 CLIP, “L” PANEL RET.-LM

630616 LANYARD - LINKS MSTR

630619 XFMR,26.5VAC W/GND-ISC(627283)

630639 BATTERY,RAM&CLK BU

630689-01 PWB ASSY MAXI INTFC-MIRAGE

630714 KEYBOARD ASSY

630744 HARNESS ASSY,RC-1260

630765-09 TRIAC EXPANSION PWB 24STA

630792 DIAL ASSY, STA, GRAY-RC7

630794-03 PANEL ASSY,FRT,GRAY-RC7BI

630800 DIAL ASSY,STA,GRAY-RC4

630845 IC,MICROCOMPUTER

630869 1C,8749H,PROGRAMMIED - L/M

630870-10 IC 8749H-PROGRAMMED LM-SLAVE

630872 IC, 8749H, PROGRA

630873 PANEL,ACCESS,GRAY

630879 PWBKIT, RS-232

630890 HARNESS, XFMR

630930 WAFER SW,PWB,7STA - RC7C

630946 KNOB ASSY, FUNC SEL - ESP

630951 LABEL, ESP QUICK REF GUIDE

630955 SHAFT EXT CIRCUIT BREAKER

630961 XFMR POWER 26V-MIRAGE

630980 INTL MOTOR ASSY,T

631000 SERIES

631004 PWB ASSY,CONT. BRD - TRFMSTR

631005 HARNESS ASSY - RC-12608I

631007 HARNESS ASSY - RC-7BI

631009 HARNESS ASSY - RC

631012 SWITCH, DIP, SP ST

631031 RPK VERT PWB MTG KIT

631044 LINK DRAW LATCH-MIRAGE

631045 LATCH DRAW LATCH - MIRAGE

631046 PLATE STRIKE LATCH -MIRAGE

631048 PIN HINGE BEZEL-MIRAGE

631054-06 PACKING TUBE IC 3.0L

631058 STANDOFF PWB MIRAGE

631066 BRACKET,TERM,ASSY SS 13-24 stn

631067 IC,MICROCOMPU

4.00
3240.00
14.18
40.40
24.13
24.13
232.34
50.89
35.15
2.26
11.14
35.00
30.54
42.77

125.92
123.26

15.00
29.70
20.00
3.18
1.25
1.75
96.68
127.92
200.00
189.00
46.46
100.00
37.10
173.83
37.12
43.22
96.95
89.64
99.81
6.60
269.61
17.06
33.08
1.08
1.23
3.00
40.00
91.34

280.80
31.34
31.34
3872
20.00
46.79

3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
2.24
169.93
47.73

631000 SERIES CONTINUED

631068
631073-02
631076
631087-02
631089-01
631089-03
631104

631108
631111-01

631113
631114

631115
631123-01
631125
631129
631140-01
631140-02
631171-01
631171-02
631173-05
631175
631193-01
631360

631377
631391
631392
631417
631431
631465-12
631466-05
631466-12
631470-02
631479-04
631482-01
631482-02
63148501
631485-02
631550
631553
631613
631614
631628
631661-02
631664-01
631664-02
631669
631670-04
631672
631687
631699-01
631699-02
631699-04
631732
631735
631757
631762
631763-01
631763-02
631808

DOOR EX INT-MIRAGE TRFMSTER
PWB ASSY,RELAY OUT BRDMSC24
PWB ASSY, MAXI 2-WIRE INTFC-MSC
PWB,TERM BRD. W/LP - TM
HEATSINK TO-220 4POS,AL-ISC
HEATSINK TO-220 8POS,AL-ISC
CABLE ASSY, INT OUT -MSC
PANEL, SWITCH OVERLAY -MSC 24
XFMR/CONN. ASSY, 110VAC - MSC
PIN HINGE PWB FRAME - MIRAGE
PIN HINGE CAB. DOOR-MIRAGE

O-RING CASE - MIRAGE

XFMR ASSY - MIRAGE

KNOB TM ROTARY SW - MIRAGE
SHAFT ASSY, STA DIAL, SBM, LO PRO
PIN DIAL 2 POS DELRIN PINK

PIN DIAL 2 POS DELRIN MAGENTA
HEAT SINKASSY ISO

HEAT SINKASSY ISO

HEADER .100 CTRS .5CKT PL2 STR
HEADER .100CTRS .24CKT GOLD
PANEL ASSY, FRT, GRAY RC-4C
CABLE ASSY, ADPTR-ISC Max XFMR

DIAL ASSY STEPPING

S/WASSY, MSCMLBV13
SOFTWARE Assy WIRE INTFC MSC
LCD ASSEMBLY - MSC

STRAP RETAINING LM

HEADER STR 12CKT .156CTRS
HEADER STR 5CKT .156CTRS
HEADER STR 12CKT .156CTRS
PANEL ASSY,FRT,GRN-ISC12B+
PWB ASSY,OUTPUT - OBS100599
PWB ASSY,OUTPUT - 1SC24

PWB ASSY,OUTPUT - 1SC32
ESP-8 FRONT PNL ASSY

ESP-6 FRONT PNL ASSY

TERM OUTPUT BOARD - MSC
PWB ASSY,TERM.BRD-M
MANUAL, ESP S| ENGLISH

LABEL,VALVE I.D. (STICKY BACK)
KIT,SBM-1230 SAT. WATER

XFMR POWER 26.5V, 1.5A ESP STD
INTL XFMR,26.5V 1.5 0BS092299
INTL XFMR POWER 26.5 VAC 1.5A
COVER,KEYBOARD RCM B GRAY
PWB ASSY,GRAY - RCM-12B
KEYBOARD ASSY

XFMR POWER 26VAC 3A MIRAGE
PWB ASSY,CPU 0BS032101

PWB ASSY,CPU

PWB ASSY,CPU
PROBES,SENSOR,PAIR

BOARD ASSY LCD NEG. VOLTAGE
PIN, HINGE - ESP - X

HARNESS ASSY CABLE ESPX

TERM BLK .375 CTR 5ckt Poly Prop
TERM BLK .375 ctr 8ckt POLY PROP
KIT,REPLACEMENT,INLINE FILTER

5.00
711.00
311.00
171.39
5.00
5.00
180.40

216.00
115.00

2.00
2.00

0.25
40.00
3.00
13.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
1.65
1.65

30.48

100.00
54.00
68.00

178.00

0.25
2.24
2.24
2.24
1015.95

295.44

478.61

558.40

218.06

188.00

431.00

519.48

7.00
0.98
63.13
20.52
52.65
66.30
10.00
1.35

189.00
30.00

570.80
91.35

1413.52
28.72
80.00

3.53
10.00
9.00
10.00
31.24

26



RAINIBIRD.

VINTAGE PARTS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT PARTS CENTER

Ry phone : 1-877-727-8772 and by website at: www.rainbird.com/store.htm

631887 -650046-09

Part List Part List Part List
Number Description Price Number Description Price Number Description Price
631000 SERIES CONTINUED 633000 SERIES CONTINUED 636000 SERIES CONTINUED
631887 SEAL ASSY,ISC KEYBOARD 11.36 | 633782-01 DOOR, INNER CABINET 60.00 | 6367190-03 OUTPUT BRD ESP-16 MOD KIT 120V 735.60
631894-01  PWBASSY, STANDARD - SBM-LX 628.00 | 633797-01  PAKAGING ASSY, XFMR KIT, CCU 251.50 | 636190-08  OUTPUTBRD ESP-12 MOD KIT 230V 72030
631894-02  INTL PWBASSY, STD - SBM-LX 640.00 | 633797-02 PAKAGING ASSY, XFMR KIT, CCU 278.20 | 636190-09 OUTPUT BRD ESP-16 MOD KIT 230V 735.60
631902 CABLEASSYMMP-HCM - SBM 7809 633811 MANUAL, ESPS! SPANISH 400 | 636190-10  OUTPUTBRD ESP-24 MODKIT 230V 867.40
631917 DISPLAY LIQUID XSTAL OBS32999 10.00
63198101 PWBA ssv?ccu 5 1123010 633846 GUIDE, QUICK PROGRAMMING 1410 | 636190-11  OUTPUT BRD ESP-32 MOD KIT 230V 1029.90
g 633859-01S  ESPMC PEDDD TERM BRD 1-24 576.70
636190-12  OUTPUT BRD ESP-40 MOD KIT 230V 1177.00
633859-025  ESPMC PEDDD TERM BRD 25-40 347.20
6362305 IESP-MODULAR KEYPAD 250
632000 SERIES 636238-015  PANEL ASSY, FRONT-CCU W/MODEM 6858.40
632041-02  PWB Assy,TERM. BRD, W/LP S513-24 15861 | 634000 SERIES
632049 HARNESS ASSY CABLE ESP-C 10001 534084 EASY RAIN QUICK REFERENCE CARD 100 | 650000 SERIES
632050 CPUASSY,PROGRAM 3834 | s34150 E-C, CARD QUICK REFERENCE 211 | 65000029  CONN.156CTRS, 22AWG, 4CKT 2.00
632103 GASKET PEDESTAL 7.00 | s34155 LOWER ACCESS DOOR PLASTICE-C 540 | 650001-06  HEADER.156CTRS, 6CKT, PCMTG 235
632127-01 PWB ASSY,TERM.BRD STA 12-TM 160.68 634217 RAIN CHECK, TECHNICAL NOTES 054 650001-09 HEADER .156CTRS,9CKT,PC MTG 235
632127-02  PWBASSY, TERM,BRD STA 18-TM 166.04 | 634234 MANUAL, INST. 7-LANG, E-CLASS 500 | 650001-12  HEADER.156CTRS,12CKT,PC MTG 1.87
632228-03  PWBASSY,CPU-ESP8X 22336 | 634259 RM-1T MANUAL INSTRUCTION 1.08 | 650010 SPACER.14ID 250D .25, NYLON 0.42
632229-03  PANEL ASSY,FRONT-ESP-X,8 STN. 38724 | 34960 RMX-1R MANUAL, INSTRUCTION 108 | 650012 CAP CER DISC,50V (MIN) 0.41
632229-04  PANEL ASSY,FRONT-ESP-X,12 STN. 42596 | 634061 RMICTT MANUAL INSTRUCTION 400 | 650012-15  capcerDISC s0VIMIN1PFTOB200 041
632311-02  PWBASSY,TERMW/LPISC 1-16 18617 | 634273-01  RM BRACKET W/SET WIRE 2495 | 65001234 CAPCERDISC 50V (MIN) IPFT08200 0.51
632319-02  PWBASSY,TERM W/LP ISC 17-32 186.17 | 634275 RMANTENNA, WHIP 005 | 65001345  CAP.1MF+80-20%,50VMIN 1.68
632332-01  PWBASSY,COM STATION OUTPUT 32767 | 634282 MANUAL RM-1R INSTRUCTION 108 | 650014-27  caP.01MF+80-20%,500 0.75
632332-02  PWBASSY,COM STATION OUTPUT 37235 | 634360 E-CLASS PROGRAMMING CHART 108 | 650015 MOV, 33V, 500A 6.05
632369 CABLE ASSY, MODEM - SCM 16280 | (24386 PROTO COVER SWITCH HOLE 150 | 650017 IC,RAM,CMOS, 1024 WORD X 4 BIT 3055
632417 PWB ASSY,CPU - TM OBS091307 156.00
632418-01 PWB ASSY.//O TERM. BRD - TM12 156.00 634438 JUNCTION BOX, ASSY E-CLASS 578 650018 IC,BUFFER,INVERTING, OBS102799 6.73
632418-02  PWBASSY,//O TERM. BRD - TM18 156.00 | 634439 E-CLASS THREAD J-BOX COUPLER 621 | 650019 G NAND, 21N, SCHMI 279
63241803 PWBASSYI/O TERML. BRD- TW24 15600 | 634661:015  Es-amc-p FRONT PANEL ASSY 57080 | 650022:04  RES47KOHM,10%,1/4W,Carb COMO5 079
632442 CABLEASSY - CCU w240 | 634661025 Esp-12mMCP FRONTPANEL ASSY 60970 | 650022-16  RES.15MOHM,10%,1/4W,Carb COM06 1.00
632485 LOCK & CATCH -PLASTIC PED ss00 | 634661:035  ESP-16MC-P FRONT PANEL ASSY 83800 | 650022-36  RES 1.0MOHM,10%,1/4W,Carb COMO7 1.00
632504-02  HARNESS ASSY, TERM. BRD - PAR 6270 | 634661045  ESP-24MC-P FRONT PANEL ASSY 1166.40 | 650022-56  RES 6.8MOHM,10%,1/4W,CARB CO05 0.75
632506 HARNESS ASSY LM 1230 6500 | 634661055  ESP-32MC-P FRONT PANEL ASSY 164430 | 650023-07  WASHER, FLT, #6 0.16T,CS,ZINC PL 031
632562 KITADAPTER - AHM-HCM 44.93 | 634661-065  ESP-40MC-PFRONT PANEL ASSY 213510 | 650023-18  WASHER, FLT, 1/4” 0.32,CS, ZINC PL 1.21
634827 ESP-MC-P/IM LRG PLSTC CAB ASSY 476.70
632610 HANDLE SPRING W/GROMMET-S 030 s345105 PSS ES/P COM STEEL PEDESTAL o0 650023-71  WASHER, FLT #8.050 CS ZINC PLT 0.31
i 484 - 1519.4
632699 LENS, LCDESP4-161 2240 650027-03  WASHER, LKSPR #6.138,CS,ZINC PL 031
632700 LENS, LCD ESP-C/LX 2240 | 634548 ADDEMDII, ESP L ISTERTES 21 650027-06  WASHER LKSPR #1/4”.25 CS ZINC PL 031
632783 SHIELD FOIL ESP 4161 100 | 634850 GUIDE, RMX-1T POCKET REFERENCE 0.81 - -
632788 CABLE ASSY, ISC SENSOR o753 | 634868 4LANG. INT. MANUAL, EC 5.09 | 650034-02  NUT,PLHEX,#4-40,CS,ZINC PLTD 0.16
632802 CABLE ASSYRADIO POWEER 571 | 634943-14 GROUND WIRE ASSY 12AWG(14) 150 | 650034-03  NUT,PLHEX,#6-32,CS,ZINC PLTD 0.16
632908 KEYPAD SILICONE 6.00 | 634909-01 ESP-MCP/IM WALL MNT HWKIT, LG 3880 | 650034-04  NUT,PLHEX #8-32,CS,ZINC PLTD 0.25
632931-01  PWBASSYTERM BOARDESP-8C 20012 | 634959 RETROFIT CONNECTOR 14 POS,ESP 535 | 45003406 NUTPLHEX 1/4-20,C5.ZINCPLTD 016
632931-03  PWBASSY TERM BRD,ESP-16C 333.02 650037-01  DIODE, SWITCHING, IN 4148 0.70
632931-04  PWBASSY TERM BRD, ESP-24C 449.18
635000 SERIES 650038-17  DIODE,ZENER,12V,20%,IN5242 097
632962-03  PWBASSYTERM BRD 178.72 635007 QUICK REF. CARD EASY RAIN 211
650038-35  DIODE,ZENER,3.9V,10%,IN5228A 1.06
632962-04  PWBASSY,TERM BRD 193.61
635013 EC TRANSFORMER RETROFIT 1.57
63296207 PWBASSY.TERM BRD LX 20,00 650038-39  DIODE,ZENER,5.6V,10%,IN5232A 1.33
’ : 635025 JUMPER, ESP SI SENSOR 0.50
632962-08  PWBASSY,TERM BRD LX 20.00 650038-40  DIODE,ZENER,6.0V,10%,IN5233A 1.06
635055 ADAPTER,RMX-1R ANTENNA 243
632989 SHEET, PROGRAM-£5P 027 635058-01  ASSY, MANUAL HOLDER HOOK 216 | 6200850 DIODEZENER13VI 212
632993 MANUAL, ESPTRACT ENGLISH 400 ' ' 65003870 DIODEZENER,5.1V 5% 52318 267
632998-01  DOORASSY, (RC-AB GREY) 24360 | 635071 ECINDIV. PACKAGING BOX 115
650038-76  DIODE ZENER 8.2V 5% IN52378 267
632998-02  DOORASSY, (RC-AB GREY) 24360 | 635083 BATTERY CAP EASY RAIN 1.07
635084 CYCLE IND. EASY RAIN 100 | 65003915 TERMSTP.325 CTR 15CKT CKTBD 17.62
635098 MANUAL, TBOS FIELD TRANSMITTER 120 | 650039-16  TERMSTP.325CTR,16CKT,CKTBD 14.79
633000 SERIES 635164-01  PWBASSY TERM BRD ESP-6LX+ 12880 | 650039-19  TERMSTD. .325CTR, LACKT,CKTBD 12.65
633090 HARNESS ASSY CABLE 1.00
635418 ESP MODULAR ROTARY SWITCH 648 | 650042 RELAY,12VDC,2FC,PC. MTG 74.99
633187 TRANSFORMER, 26.8VAC, P/, W/GND 21.60 P MODULAR ROTARY SWITCH
~ )., _ [
633292 SIWASSY MIM LINK (ALL) 1sa00 | 35418015 ESP-MODULARROTARY SWITC 600 | 650043-14  CAP.0033MF 10%,100V,POLYESFLM 033
633323-03  SOFTWAREASSY, LINK INTERFACE aa70 | 633463 IM CABINET ASSEMBLY 70500 | 650044-03  CAP47MF 20%,10VELECTLT AL 1.24
633364-01  IMPROCESSOR CARD 974.60 635596 ESP MODULAR KEYPAD REPL 215 | 650044-07  CAP220MF 20% 10V ELEC,AL 3.00
633369-01  IMCPUASSEMBLY (1-24) 311320 | 635691 ESP MODULAR MOUNTING KIT SPARE 100 | 65004510 CAP 100ME-20-+150, 25V, ELEC, AX 300
633402 GASKET, FOAM 14.10 635694 ESP MODULAR FRONT PANEL REPL 31.00 650045-14 CAP 470MF -20+150,25V,ELECAX 513
633468 TRANSFORMER,INTL-ESP4,6,8 65.19 650045-16  CAP 1000MF -20+150,25V,ELEC,AX 2.43
633475-01  XFMR, 230VAG, 50HZ-ESP-LX+ 82.03
650045-18  CAP 2200MF -20+150,25V,ELEC,AX 6.94
633542 OWNER' MANUAL - ENGLISH 6240 ?3::(23 0(2)50 sfxﬂ;lrf i) STA FRONT PANEL ASSY 489.60 :
633543 OWNER'S MANUAL - SPANISH 62.40 - . 650045-20  CAP 4700MF -20+150,25V,ELEC,AX 551
633659 MANUAL, INST--E-SERIES 400 | 63607601 ESP-MCWATERPROOF CABINET 45900 | 650046.03  CAP 1.0MF 20% 50V.ELECTL AXAL 178
633692 BATTERY COVER-UNIK FLD XMTR 410 | 636190-02  OUTPUTBRDESP-12MODKIT 120V 72030 | 550046-09  CAP 10MF 20%,50V,ELECTLTAX AL 1.62
633695 O'RING, OPTOCOUPLER - UNIK MOD 1.10
633732 COVER, RUBBER BATTERY - EASY RAIN 1845

27



VINTAGE PARTS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT PARTS CENTER
By phone : 1-877-727-8772 and by website at: www.rainbird.com/store.htm

650046-11 - 650442 ﬁA’I’I&B[RA

Part List  |Part List Part List
Number Description Price  |Number Description Price Number Description Price
650000 SERIES CONTINUED 650000 SERIES CONTINUED 650000 SERIES CONTINUED
650046-11  CAP 22MF 20%,50V,ELECTLT,AX AL 0.91 | 650094-80  RES 66.5KOHM, 1%, 1/4W,MFILM 025 |650259-27  RES 330HM +/-10% 1W COP 1.62
650046-13  CAP47MF 20%,50V,ELECTLT,AX,AL 3.53 | 650097-15  FUSE,NORM BLOW,250 1.91 | 650259-51  RES 330HM +/- 10% 1W COP 1.62
65004615  CAP 100MF 20% 50V,ELECT.AX,AL 551 | 650097-17  FUSE,NORM BLOW,250V, 191 |650261-01  CONN 9VMALEPC MTG 0.88
650046-17  CAP 220MF 20%, 50V,ELECTL,AX,AL 438 | 650097-19  FUSE,NORM BLOW 250V.1-6/10A 3ag 241 |650261-02  CONN 9V,FEMALEPC MTG 1.15
650046-19  CAP470MF -20+150,25V,ELECAX.AL 551 | 650097-20  FUSENORM BLOW,250V,2A,3AG 1.81 | 650270 IC,NAND GATE, 14POS,74L503 15.29
65004621 CAP 100MF 20% 50V,ELECTAX,AL 551 | 650100 IC,DRIVER, 18 POS,D 1654 | 650271 IC, FLIP-FLOP 741574 14.10
650047-01 STANDOFF, 1/4"HEX,6-32 .25,AL 2.84 | 650104-01  SCREW,SLFTPG,PNH,#4-24 .250L 0.14 |650274-01  NUTSPEED,8-32,U-TYPE,STL,ZINC 0.64
650047-13  STANDOFF, 1/4"HEX,6-32 44,AL 2.84 | 650104-12  SCREW SLFTPG PNH#5-20.375L 020 |650277 LOCKNUT HEX 1/4-20 PLTD STL 0.25
650047-45  STANDOFF,1/4"HEX,6-32,1.0LAL 284 | 650104-81  SCREW SLFTPG PNH#6-20 2.00L 020 |650284-05  STANDOFF 3/16,HEX,4-40 438, NY 7.06
650054 XSTR PNRO.6W.2N6726 127 | 65010482 scREW SLFTPG PNH#6-20 2,501 020 |650285-10  STANDOFF 3-16 HES 4-40.750NY 284
650056 VOLT REG,6V+,3 9.43 | 650105-11  SCREW SLFTPG PNH#4-40.125LCS 020 |650285-12 STANDOFF NYLON 4-40 2.60
650286 LED,RED 258
650059-03  WASHER,FLT#6.047T PLSTC(NYL) 0.19 | 650105-13  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#4-40.250L,CS 034 | 0! SPACER 1471250 080 NYL P
650060-02 NUTPLHEX #4-40,PLSTCINYL) 021 | 650105-26  SCREWMACH,PNA #6-32,.250CS 034 | 65028852 SPACER .1471D.250 335 NVL 0.25
650061-15  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#4-40.375L,NYL 0.23 | 650105-27  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#6-32,.312L,CS 034 1 c50200 RESONATOR, 3.58MH3,CERAMIC 5.30
65006206 WASHER FLT.#6.016T.CRES 0.14 | 650105-32  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#6-32.750L,CS o1 | oo C£2 PROML (2K48), 24 srass
650068 IC9DIGITDRVR, 21.18 | 65010545 SCREW,MACH,PNH,#8-32.500L,CS 014 | oo HEATSINKT0-220,AL ALLOY 1047
650069 ICBUFFER,7V/8POS .54 | 650106-85  SCREW,MACH,PNH, 1/4-20 1-1/2CRE 014 | ssos0706  FUSE FACTACT, 125/2501, 3-3.15 320
650070-01  IC, OPTOCPLR, 3.0V, TRIAC, MOC3011 11.80 | 650121-03  CAP47MG-20/+75 10V ELECTL AL 224 | 65030706 FUSE 250V, 0.1A ESPSIREM 1.53
650071 IC, DECODER, 7V, 1-OF-8, 745C138N 7.10 | 650131 TIE, CABLE, NYLON, 7/8 BUNDEL 020 | cc0308 CLIPFUSE.197DIAPCB MNT 0.96
650072-01  RECT,BRPG,400V,1AAM.DIP 9.54 | 650133 NUT.U-TYPE #6A,.035-.045,PHOS 052 650318 SWITCH PB SPDT 6AMP SLDR CONT 43.89
650072-04  RECT, BRDG, 400V, 1AMP, DIP 820 | 650145-13  CAP 1000MG -20/+50 16V ELECT,AL 224 1650319-13  STANDOFF, AL, 4-40 3.50
650074 HEATSINK,TO-220,AL ALLOY 2.18 | 650145-19  CAP 10000MF-20+50,16V,ELECT, AL 945 1650322-05  HOUSING,CONN,6CKT 156CTRS,CRP 1.16
650077-01  DIODE,GP50V,AMPIN4001 0.14 | 650150-18  SCREW MACH FLN PHH #6-32 3/8L 0.15 | 650322-08  HOUSING,CONN,9CKT 156CTRS,CRP 1.96
650077-06  DIODE GP800V, 1AMPINA006 097 |650152-17  BUSHING SNAP NYLON.500 1.50 |650323 TERM,CRIMP,18-24AWG, 70/30BRASS 068
650078 RES 00HM,2CKT, 1/4W,SOLDER CTD 020 | 650157-04  HEADER ASSY.156CTRS, 4CKT 177 | 650325 IC,LINE DRVR,RS232C, OBS121099 7.50
650079-17  RES 4.70HM, 10%, 1/4W, COPPER 020 |6507157-05  HEADERASSY.156CTRS,5CKT 200 650326 IC,LINERCVR,RS232C,1 OBS121599 7.50
65007925 RES 100HM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 015 | 650157-06  HEADERASSY.156CTRS 6CKT 150 | 650327 ICMICROCMPTR, 14613
65007935 RES 270HM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 0.20 | 3015709 HEADERASSY.156CTRS,9CKT 2101650329 IC,CMOs,24PIN,450 64.33
65007943 RES S6OHVL 10%,1/4W,COPPER o0 | 65015712 HEADERASSY .156CTRS,12CKT 413 | 650331 SWITCH,PB,SPSTMOMNORM Open 3485
650079-47  RES 820HM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 0.20 65015803 WASHERLOCK#4INTLT,CS/A” 016 650333 VOLT REG,12V+,3 TERM, 78M12 7.79
650079-49  RES 1000HM, 10% 1/4W, COPPER 180 | 6201827 WASHERLOCK #6 INTLT C5/B/ 020 |650339-03  Conn.106CTR,25CKT,SUBMIN,PCMT 35.49
65007957 RES 2200HM,10%,1/4W,COPPER o4 | 65016505 WASHERLOCK #6 INTLTCRES A" 014 | s50340 JACK SKTKIT 440 STL 25,00
65007958 RES 2400HM, 10%,1/4W,COPPER a7 | 65076906 CAP 100UF +/-20% 50V ELCTIT AL 241 | 50343 ADAPTORCONNSPINR 5720
650079-59  RES 2700HM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 017 62078322 SCREWHHLONH#4-241v4CS 050 650352 LUG SPADEBRASS 1.00
65007963 RES 3900HM, 10%,1/4W,COPPER 020 |07 ICNANDGATESY14POS74L500 306 650353 SWITCH, SLIDE, SPDT, PCMT 11.80
65007965 RES 4700DM,10%,1/4W.COPPER 020 |®015 fo7es0e 291 1650356 ICPPL40PIN8255A 21.09
65007969 RES 6800DM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 020 |05 ICORGATE14POS 74L532 306 650357 ICOSCDIVR,8PIN 2602
65007973 RES 1.0KOHM, 10% 1/AWLCOPPER o0 | 65020038 FOAMADH DBLSIDED 3/4X 1/16.x 3/8 075 | 650358 IC.QUAD OP AMP, 14PIN, LM324 210
650079-60  RES 2.0KOHM, 10%,1/4WLCOPPER oo | 65020201 RES1.00HM 10% 1/2W CFLM 111 | 650363-03  HEADER.100CTRS, 3CKT. SQPIN 38
650079-93  RES 6.8KOHM, 10%, 1/4W.COPPER 0.19 | 67020217 RES4.70HM,10%1/2W,CFILM 088 | 550366-12  Relay 12VDC 1Pole PWB MTNO-NC 3000
650079-97  RES 10KOHM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 0.10 | 830202-49  RES1000HM 10% 1/2W CFILM 111 | 650368-03  Term Bk 7/16 CTRS 3CKT PWB MTG 12.50
650080-10  RES 33KOHM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 0.19 | 65020265 RES4700HM,10%1/2W,CFILM 060 1650374 RECT.SILCONTLD,3POS, 100V.8A05 6.77
650080-12  RES 39KOHM,10%,1/4W,COPPER 0.10 | 850202:80  RES2KOHM,10%1/2W,C LM 017" 1650376-01  STANDOFF.20 HEX #6 1/4” NYL 284
650080-22  RES 100KOHM,10%,1/4W,CFILM 019 | 2020283 RES27KOHM, 10%, 1/2W,C FILM 054 | 650378-39  RES 1000HM +/- 10% 2W, C CMPSN 224
650080-27  RES 160KOHM, 10% 1/4W,CFLIM o10 | 65020403 FUSE Holder FNLMT 3AG UNASSBL 225 | so0388 LUG.SGL BRLCOP14-6AWG 826
650080-32  RES 270KOHM,10%, 1/4W,CFLIM 019 | 0%%° IC,NOR GATE,7V,14POS,74L.502 386 650389 POST BINDING W/6-325CR,BRASS 250
65008101 SOCKET DIP 8 POS LOW PRO o0 |00 [GFLPFLORIGPOS 7415175 585 | 65041502 HEADER.100CTRS, 2CKT, SQPIN 130
55008105 SOCKET DIP 20 POS LOW PRO 1000 | 65023713 STANDOFF 25 RND #6-32 875 NYL 39 | 15042005 CLIPWIRE HARN 38510 NYL 050
65008107 SOCKET, DIP 24P0S, LOW o0 | 65023715 STANDOFF 25 RND #6-321.000NYL 396 | 5042317 SPACER.1481D 250D 8L NYLON 025
650081-08  SOCKET,DIP28POS, 395 | 020237717 STANDOFF25RND#6-32,1.125NYL 314 | 65042324 SPACER.1481D.250D 1.375L Nylon 025
650083-01  CAP 10UF 20%,16V,ELECTLAX AL o7 | 00024127 SCREWPNH#6:32.312,C5 020 65042401 LAMPSOCKET-4611 426
650085-08  CAP 1000PF +80/-20,50V,AXIAL 1.64 | 690242:26  SCREW.PNH #6-18.625L,C5 0.16  1650424-10  LAMPFLT LENS,RED-4631-MC3S 336
650085-32  CAP.01UF +80/-20,50V,AXIAL 1.74 | 65024269 SCREW,PNH,#12-11.500L,CS 020 |650425-06  LAMPT-1-3/4,6.3V.20A WG BASE 3.36
6350085-68  CAP.33UF +80/-20,50V,AXIAL g5 | 6024707 CIRCUIT BRKRMOLD 14.04 | 650427-02  RIVET BLIND PROTHD SST.375L 0.10
650089 VOLT REG 40V 3 TERM LM317 400 | 650247-11  CIRCUIT BREAKER 1768 |650431-20  FUSE SLOW BLOW 250V, IAMP 241
65005459 RES 40.2KOHM, 1% 1/AWMEILM o5 | 650247-16  CIRCUIT BRK MOLDED,2.5AMP 2535 65043122 ESP-LXI+ INDOOR FUSE 189
650094-65  RES 46.4KOHM, 1%, 1/AW,MFILM 025 | 630248 DISPLAYLED,8 DG 10254 | 650431-24  FUSE, SLOW BLOW, 250V 1-6/10AMP 6.50
650094-77  RES 61.9KOHM, 1%, 1/AW,MFILM 025 | 650249-72 SCREWPHHPNH 1/4-15.750L.CS 020 |650431-20  FUSE SLOW BLOW 250V. 2-8/10AMP 241
650259-07  RES 4.70HM +/-10%,1W,COP 162 | 650442 TERM STP .375CTRS 6CKT 10.00

28



RAINIBIRD.

VINTAGE PARTS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT PARTS CENTER

By phone : 1-877-727-8772 and by website at: www.rainbird.com/store.htm

650448 -B33125

Part List Part List Part List
Number Description Price Number Description Price Number Description Price
650000 SERIES CONTINUED 650000 SERIES CONTINUED 650000 SERIES CONTINUED

650448 LED,RED,W/SPACER 5.29 650622-02  SOCKET,DIR8POS,ULTRA LOW PF 488 | 650932-08  ORING.551DIM, 70A. NITRILE 0.50
650453 IC,CMOS,PRGM TIMER, 1 14.60 650622-12  SOCKET,DIP40POS,ULTRA LOW PF 750 | 650955-69  RES 680 OHM +/- 5% 2W MTL OXIDE 2.66
650454-24  HEADER.100CTRS 24CKT SQPIN 375 650627-01  TERM,FEM,Q-DISC.187STUD BRS 0.75 650956-03 STANDOFFPLASTIC 7.98
650456-01  Lens, RND,PNL,MTG,Red,POLLYCARB 0.75 650630-01  CLIP WIRE PUCH MT 3/16” NYL 335 650962 REGULATOR LOW DROP 5V-L4947H 3.00
650477-08  DIODE,ZENER, 6.2V,1.0W IN4735 0.77 650634-05  NUT,SEMS,HEX,#10-32,CS 115 | 650966-06  FUSE 5X20MM SLOW BLOW 6/10AMPS 251
650477-11  DIODE,ZENER, 8.2V,1.0 077 650634-06  NUT,SEMS,HEX, #10-24,CS 0.15 | 650966-16  FUSE 5X20MM SLOW BLOW 4AMPS 251
650477-16  DIODEZENER, 13V,1.0W IN4743 0.77 650635-02  FASTENER 1/4 TURN,STUD,PLSTC 289 | 657000 SERIES

650477-33  DIODE,ZENER, 68V,1.0W IN4760 077 650637 IC,DCDR 4T0O16,24P0S,74LS1 1105 | 65100708  HOUSING POLR2D 102241-6 2.00
650477-48  DIODE,2ENER, 8.2V 0.77 650639 NUT,RTNR, #8-32,CS 1.83 651008 RECEPTACLE CONTACT 1.00
650480-12  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#6-32.250L,CS 0.02 650644 IC MCMPTR 8BIT CPU 40POS 8749 3551 | 65102705  BLOCK TERM DOUBLE ROW.5POS 7.00
650480-14 SCREW,MACH,PNH,#6-32 .375L,CS 0.15 650652-14  HEADER 100CTRS 14CKT PCB LKG 5.10 651052 IC 10 BIT BUFFER 10.00
650480-40  SCREW,MACH,PNH,#10-24,.375L,CS 0.15 650655 GUIDE CKT BRD NYLON NATURAL 1.00 | 451108 TRIAC SENSATIVE GATE 4A 1.00
650485-01 PLUG HOLE .187 NYL BLACK 0.25 650659 FILTER CABLE SNAP ON FERRITE 6.00 651123 BEAD SHIELD FERRITE 200 OHMS 1.00
650485-03 PLUG HOLE .250 NYL BLACK 0.25 650661 IC OCTAL 20POS 74HC374 10.07 651137 RESISTOR, 430HMS S WATTS, WW 2.00
650485-04 PLUG HOLE .250 NYL WHITE 0.25 650664 CLIP SPRING BARBED 0.86 651188 TERMINAL FEMALE RECEP.187 0.25
650485-07  PLUG HOLE 375 NYL BLACK 025 650666-06  DIODE ZENER 3.9V, 500MW.IN748C 178 | 651272 MOV,50VAC,2500A, 10MM 1.00
650487 SWITCH,TGL,DPDT,6POS,PNL MTG 20.11 650671 IC,CONV,16P0OS,74CH595 10.00 651275-12 CAP ELECTROLYNC,AL,AXIAL, 50V 2.50
650490-27 SCREW BDG HD #6-32 .38LCS 0.20 650673 SCREW PNH CRSHD #2-32 .5 ZINC 0.13 651300 POSITIVE VOLT REGULATOR +12V 1.00
650491 SCREW SEMS SLTDPHH #6-32.3CS 0.20 650674 SWITCH ACTR, 5SAMP 1213 | 651316:01  GROMMET RUBBERRMIR 2.43
650492 CLAMP SCREW CS #8-32 0.20 650676 SWITCH,SUBMIN, .1AMP, GOLD Cont. 15.00 651347 IC UP COUNTER,TERM-KIT 9.44
650506 IC MODEM 300/1200 BPS,SC11008 0.50 650688-01  PLUG HOLE .250, NYLON BLACK 035 | 651348 BUZZER TERM KIT 8.00
650507 IC MODEM CONT SC11008 12.00 650689-03  SCREW TETRNGL,#4-40.250L,CS 0.20 651379 TRANSIENT OVER VOLT. PROTECT 4.00
650508 CRYSTAL QUARTZ 7-3728 MHZ 3.00 650692-06  MOV,47VOLTS,250 218 | 651386-01  LEDBIPOLAR 5.00
650514-05  CAP 20PF +/-5%, 50v, CER 2.24 650699 DCDR 3TO8 LINE 16PIN 1C74HCI38 1410 | 651392-11  SPACECIRCUIT BOARD,SUPPORT 1.50
650517-02  CARIER, IC,28 PIN, POLYEST 3000 650702 TRIAC4AMP.200V, 546 | 651467 MOV,47 V1000 A 1030
650520 IC OTPROM 32KX8 28POS, 27256 20.00 650715 IG,27C256,DIP EPROM 18900 | p00000 SERIES

650521 IC, DRIVER, 8CHAN, 18P 16.53 650716 IC,DECODER,20POS, 74HCT374 404 | g11201 33 KKEY 33.75
650523-05  HSING CONN 5CKT.100 CTRS CRP 5.00 650719-04  IC,OPTCRPLR,QUAD, 16POS,ADC0804 2015 | p33125 PRS-BKIT 7560
650530-14  HEADER, 100CTRS, 14CKT,FL RTANG 310 650720 IC, DECODER,20POS,ADC0804 27.19

650535-03  HOUSING COMMONING Blk 15Ckt NYL 5.00 650726-09 CONN.100CTR 22AWG 9CKT B/ENT 17.63

650539-02  SWITCH TGL 4PDT 3POS ON/OFF/ON 1000 | 650743-12  COVERSTRAIN RELIEF LM 3.00

650541-24  SCREW PHH PNH #6-18.375CS 020 | 650747 SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 3POS W/BATON 10.00

650548 CONN 250V,PWR,W/ON/OFF LINE SW 4914 | 650748 SWITCH PUSH BUTTON 10.00

650565-26  SCREW RNDWSHR PHH #6-20 5/8L 020 | 45075115  STUD 1/4TURN SLTD .505L,STL 0.50

650565-30  SCREW RNDWSHR PHH #6-20 1-1/4L 020 | 50752 RING RTNR PUSH-ON .020 THICK 0.35

650572-02  CATCH,MAG,BLACK 0.95THK 804 | 650753 RECEPTACLE FSTNR 1/4 TURN STL 0.75

650576-05  HOUSING CONN 10CKT.165CTR NYL 500 | gs50757 WASHER WEAR. 191D .020T NYLON 0.25

650577-02  HEADER.165CTRS 4CKT RT ANG 223 | 650761-17  STUD 1/4 TURN-LM 0.75

650579 HINGE,RECESSED,GLASS DOOR, Blk 655 | 650766-01  RES.10HM +/- 2% 2CKT.2W.MOF 2.00

650580 PLATE,STRIKE,GL DOOR, BLK, STL 257 | gs0767 TRIAC 8A TO -220AB 2.00

650581-03  RECT, BRDG, 200V, 4AMP, SIP 900 | 650770 DIODE 1.235V LM3852 1.00

650582-27  STANDOFF .25 HEX 6-32 1-3/4AL 284 | g50793 XSTR NPN,2N5088 355

650587 IC,OPTO-CPLR,Q TRIAC 2845 | 650794 IC, 16POS .100CTRS,N35090N 21.76

650589-01  TERM,CRIMPRMALETIN PLTD BRASS 034 | 50796 MOV,47V,20004 20MM 557

650590-02  TERM STP.200CTRS,2CKT,PLU HDR 311 | 650797-02  TERMBLK.197 CTRS 2CKT PC MNTG 6.00

650594-01  CAP 570HM -20/+80, 5.5V,DBLECT 19.11 | 650800-03  TERM BLK.197 CTRS 3CKT 90 DEG 6.00

65059501 SUPPR,TRANSIENT 6.12-7.48V 1.50 | 650869 NETWORK RESISTOR SIP ESP12/161 10.00

650596 DIODE,RECT,20V,1.0AMPIN5817 350 | 650873-02  HOUSING,CONN,2CKT.156 CTRS 4.00

650597 ICLCHDRVR 8BIT,16PO 35.51 | 650873-03  HOUSING,CONN,3CKT.156 CTRS 4.00

650598 ICLCH SCEDRVR,8 3531 | 650873-05  HOUSING,CONN,5CKT 450

650601 IC,QUADNAND,2-6V,14 385 | 650873-10  HOUSING,CONN 10CKT.156CTRS 4.75

650603 IC,FLUOR DSPL DR.85V 652 | 650877-01  LUG SINGLE BARREL COPPER 14-6 4.00

650604-05  RELAY,12VDC,DPDT,G6A TYPE 36.88 | 650893-03  HEADER.156CTR 3CKT STRT LKNG 3.24

650605 SWITCH SL 2FDT SERIES 70 9.98 | 650900-06 ~ SOCKET CLOSED END 6CKT HORIZ. 4.00

650607 TERM BLK.375CTR, 18C 45.35 | 650905-01  FUSE SLOW BLOW 250V .25A .2AG 251

650608 TERM BLK.375CTR, 18C 45.35 | 650905-10  FUSE SLOW BLOW 250V .25A .2AG 251

650615-01  ;ED.RED RECT PCMT 10.55 | 650906-08  CONN..200CTR,12AWG,8CKT,PLUG 43.05

650616 SWITCH,RKR,SPDT,3POS,PC MT 25.63 650906-12  CONN..200CTR, 12AWG, 12CKT, PLUG 36.50

650617 SWITCH,RKR,SPDT,3POS,MOM,PCMT 25.63 650929 BATTERY, NICAD, 7.2V - ESP 27.00

29



Still can’t find what you're looking for?

Call the Rain Bird Parts and Service Center for help at
(877) 727-8772 or email us at

parts@rainbird.com

Thank you for choosing Rain Bird products.

RAINIBIRD

Rain Bird Corporation Rain Bird Corporation

415 South Motor Avenue 6991 East Southpoint Road
Azusa, CA 91702 Tucson, AZ 85706

Phone: (877) 727-8772 Phone: (520) 741-6100

Fax: (626) 812-3411 Fax: (520) 741-6522

Rain Bird Technical Services Specification Hotline

(800) RAINBIRD (U.S. and Canada) (800) 458-3005 (U.S. and Canada)

The Intelligent Use of Water™ - Visit www.rainbird.com to learn about our efforts.

©® Registered Trademark of Rain Bird Corporation
© 2008 Rain Bird Corporation 12/07

Rain Bird International, Inc.
P.O.Box 37

Glendora, CA 91741

Phone: (626) 963-9311

Fax: (626) 852-7343

www.rainbird.com
parts@rainbird.com

D38607M





